Minimize IV Catheter Complications. 1
Maximize IV Catheter Dwell Time. 2
• Designed to limit catheter micro-motion
associated with tape securement
• Proven to significantly reduce overall
IV complications, including phlebitis,
infiltration, occlusion, dislodgement 1
• Proven to significantly reduce

an alcohol-soluble adhesive designed to be
gentle on skin
Ordering Information
Ref. No. Description QTY/Box
StatLock® IV Select Stabilization Devices
IV0521 IV Select Device, 6” Micro Ext. Set 25
IV0525 IV Select Device, 6” Macro Ext. Set 25
IV0562 IV Select Device, 6” Micro Ext. Set, Smartsite® Plus Valve 25
IV0563 IV Select Device, 6” Macro Ext. Set, Smartsite® Valve 25
IV0564 IV Select Device, 6” Micro Ext. Set, Smartsite® Y-Valve 25
and Smartsite® Valve
IV0565 IV Select Device, 6” Micro Ext. Set, Smartsite® Valve 25
IV0566 IV Select Device, 9” Bifurcated Micro Ext. Set, Smartsite® Valve 25
IV0571 IV Select Device, Micro Ext. Set, Ultrasite® Valve 25
IV0572 IV Select Device, Macro Ext. Set, Ultrasite® Valve 25
IV0502 IV Select Pediatric Device, 4” Micro Ext. Set 25
IV0503 IV Select Pediatric Device, 6” Macro Ext. Set 25
IV0506 IV Select Pediatric Device, 4” Micro Ext. Set, Smartsite® Valve 25
StatLock® IV Select Stabilization Kits
IVK0118 IV Select Device, 6” Micro Ext. Set, Ultrasite®, FREPP® Sponge 50
IVK0119 IV Select Device, 6” Macro Ext. Set, Ultrasite®, FREPP® Sponge 50
IVK0122 IV Select Device, 6” Micro Ext. Set, Smartsite® Valve, 50
Sepp® Ampule
IVK0124 IV Select Device, 6” Macro Ext. Set, Smartsite® Valve, 50
Sepp® Ampule
IVK0125 IV Select Device, 8” Micro HP Ext. Set, Ultrasite® Valve, 50
FREPP® Sponge
IVK0126 IV Select Pediatric Device, 6” Macro Ext. Set, 50
Smartsite® Valve, Sepp Ampule®
IVK0135 IV Select Device, 6” Micro Ext. Set, Smartsite® Valve, 50
FREPP® Sponge
IVK0136 IV Select Device, 6” Macro Ext. Set, Smartsite® Valve, 50
FREPP® Sponge
StatLock® IV Ultra Stabilization Devices
IV0520 IV Ultra Device 50
IV0500 IV Ultra Pediatric Device 50
StatLock® IV Ultra Stabilization Kits
IVK0100 IV Ultra Device, Sepp® Ampule 50
IVK0104 IV Ultra Pediatric Device, Sepp® Ampule 50
IVK0120 IV Ultra Device, FREPP® Sponge 50
StatLock® IV Premium Stabilization Devices
For Hospira® Extension Sets
IV0568 IV Premium Device, Micro 25
IV0569 IV Premium Device, Macro 25